LONG LASTING PROTECTION THROUGHOUT
THE LIFE OF THE DRIPLINE
Cupron® copper oxide will not wash off, wear off and does not
leach out of the emitter providing superior root intrusion
resistance.
PATENTED EMITTER DESIGN WITH PHYSICAL ROOT BARRIER
Offset flow path, extra large bath area and raised outlet prevent
root intrusion.

MODEL
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
 250’ TLCHVXR-RW3-12025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR-RW3-1210
 250’ TLHCVXR-RW3-18025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR-RW3-1810
 250’ TLHCVXR-RW5-12025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR-RW5-1210
 250‘ TLHCVXR-RW5-18025
 1,000’ THLCVXR-RW5-1810
 250’ TLHCVXR-RW7-12025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR-RW7-1210
 250’ TLHCVXR-RW7-18025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR-RW7-1810
 250’ TLHCVXR-RW11-12025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR-RW11-1210
 250’ TLHCVXR-RW11-18025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR-RW11-1810
 250’ TLHCVXR-RW0025
 1,000’ TLHCVXR-RW010
12”
12“
18”
18“